1300-0-TITUS
AU: www.titustekform.com.au NZ: www.stefano-orlati.co.nz
NEW 6212
Provincial
Handles
SHOP NOW
Modern Provincial Style
Our newest handle from Stefano Orlati is
the perfect way to add a touch of provincial
style to modern kitchens.
1300-0-TITUS
Available Finishes:
• Matt Black
• Chrome
• Brushed Nickel
Available Sizes:
• 128mm centre length
• 160mm centre length
• 256mm centre length
AU: www.titustekform.com.au NZ: www.stefano-orlati.co.nz1300-0-TITUS
DETAILS & ORDERING INFORMATION:
Item Number: Centre Length Length Width Height Finish
SO-6212-128-MB 128mm 144mm 16mm 33.5mm Matt Black
SO-6212-160-MB 160mm 177mm 17mm 34mm Matt Black
SO-6212-256-MB 256mm 274mm 18mm 35.5mm Matt Black
SO-6212-128-CH 128mm 144mm 16mm 33.5mm Chrome
SO-6212-160-CH 160mm 177mm 17mm 34mm Chrome
SO-6212-256-CH 256mm 274mm 18mm 35.5mm Chrome
SO-6212-128-BN 128mm 144mm 16mm 33.5mm Brushed Nickel
SO-6212-160-BN 160mm 177mm 17mm 34mm Brushed Nickel
SO-6212-256-BN 256mm 274mm 18mm 35.5mm Brushed Nickel